
Business User Email Address Phone Number

PO Box 326

Waunakee, WI 53597

965 Corbin Rd

Buncombe, IL 62912

91 Main St

Superior, WI 54880

PO BOX 258018

Madison, WI 53725

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

545 West Ryan Road

Oak Creek, WI 53154

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

2601 Pewaukee Road

Waukesha, WI 53186

21110 Main St.

Collins, WI 54207

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

3190 County Hwy N

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

Dan Benkert

Mark 
Loeffelholz

Doug Hansen dhansen@hhcivcon.comH&H Civil Construction (920) 722-4422

advancedconc@tds.netAdvanced Concrete (608) 849-8880

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Tim Van 
Bommel tim@badgerlandexcavating.comBadgerland Excavating Corp (608) 354-5442

jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

Randy Hart

Jim 
Rozumialski

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc

randyh@geo-synthetics.comGeo Synthetics

isqft

Contract 7877

Amanda 
Endrizzi amanda@endrizzicontracting.comAmerican Shorelines (618) 771-2888

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.com

Rod Monthie rod.monthie@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

(800) 364-2059

(262) 524-7979

Dana Fjelstad

Chad Scott

Mike Mulqueen

(608) 819-8298

chad.scott@amiengineers.comAMI Consulting Engineers, PA (715) 718-2193

2840lakewood@gmail.com (608) 839-1579 x3Iverson Construction, LLC

tfloyd@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2 (262) 694-3166Tyler Floyd

mm@edgerton.usEdgerton Contractors, Inc. (414) 764-4443

1/27/2017



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7877

120 Henry Drive

Portage, WI 53901

1223 River View Lane

Athens, WI 54411

P.O. Box 442

Monroe, WI 53566

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

W11924 County Rd V

Lodi, WI 53555

427 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

16500 W Rogers Drive

New Berlin, WI 53151

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

500 W. South Street

Freeport, IL 61032

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

mabromai@michels.usMichels Tunneling (262) 814-0100

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Craig Meister

Ryan Voegeli

Christine 
Bolwahn planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

lboeke@themorsegroup.comMorse Electric, Inc. (815) 266-4200Lindalou M. 
Boeke

craig@meisterskandm.com

Jim Stevens

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

Joseph Biddick jbiddick@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

rtvoegelilandscaping@gmail.comJeff Voegeli Landscaping (608) 325-9662

Michael Rice mrice@jfbrennan.comJ.F. Brennan (608) 784-7173

Midwest Drilled Foundations (262) 436-0392

K&M Tie and Lumber (608) 592-5244

Andrew Miller amiller@midwestdfe.com

office@jankegeneral.comJanke General Contractors, Inc. (715) 257-7901Steve Janke

mpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456Mike Pohlman
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Contract 7877

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

4159 Reardon Rd

Deforest, WI 53555

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Bill 
Pulvermacher billp@slunderground.netS & L Underground and 

Trucking Inc. (608) 592-0625

91

Elizabeth 
Hackett betsy.hackett@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Nancy Lee nlee@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.com

Cindy Baumann

Dustin Bittner dustin@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

prustad@rpcattell.com

llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900Steve Higgins

Pete RustadRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

West-Land Restoration Inc. (608) 846-9107

Nick Konopacki

Bert West bert.west-land@centurytel.net

planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

1/27/2017


